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The following CRs were agreed in SA WG2 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#104 for approval:

	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs
	Other comments

	23.273
	0516
	3
	Rel-18
	Removal of Ranging exposure service to Client UE through 5GC
	F
	18.5.0
	S2#162
	S2-2405798
	Sony, Xiaomi, Huawei, HiSilicon
	Ranging_SL
	6.20.3, 7.1, 8.4.1, 8.4.2.2, 8.4.2.7, 8.4.2.8
	
	

	23.273
	0517
	2
	Rel-18
	Support for UE Ranging/SL Positioning privacy profile
	F
	18.5.0
	SA2#163
	S2-2407095
	Sony, Ericsson
	Ranging_SL
	6.20.1, 6.20.3
	
	

	23.502
	4775
	2
	Rel-18
	Support for UE Ranging/SL Positioning privacy profile
	F
	18.5.0
	SA2#163
	S2-2407097
	Sony
	Ranging_SL
	2, 4.15.6.2, 5.2.3.3.1, 5.2.3.6.1, 5.2.3.6.2, 5.2.12.2.1
	Core: TS 23.273 CR 517
	

	23.502
	4812
	1
	Rel-18
	Corrections to GPSI and Application Layer ID mapping
	F
	18.5.0
	SA2#163
	S2-2407091
	Ericsson, Xiaomi, ZTE, OPPO, Huawei, Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell
	Ranging_SL
	5.2.6.1, 5.2.6.11.1, 5.2.6.11.5, 5.2.6.27, 5.2.12.2.1
	
	

	23.586
	0131
	3
	Rel-18
	Update about the UE role in PC-5 service exposure scenario
	F
	18.3.0
	S2#162
	S2-2405800
	OPPO
	Ranging_SL
	5.6.2.2, 5.11, 6.7.1.1, 6.8
	
	

	23.586
	0132
	2
	Rel-18
	Clarification on the partial coverage issue
	F
	18.3.0
	S2#162
	S2-2405799
	ZTE, Qualcomm Incorporated
	Ranging_SL
	5.2.2, 5.2.4, 5.3.1
	
	

	23.586
	0136
	2
	Rel-18
	Add reference to UE Ranging privacy profile for Ranging/SL Positioning service
	F
	18.3.0
	SA2#163
	S2-2407140
	Ericsson, Sony
	Ranging_SL
	4.3.4, 4.3.9, 4.3.7, 5.10
	
	

	23.586
	0137
	1
	Rel-18
	clarification on the service exposure
	F
	18.3.0
	SA2#163
	S2-2407094
	ZTE
	Ranging_SL
	5.6.1
	
	

	23.586
	0138
	1
	Rel-18
	Clarification on the GPSI and Application Layer ID Mapping
	F
	18.3.0
	SA2#163
	S2-2407093
	ZTE
	Ranging_SL
	4.3.7, 4.3.9
	
	

	23.586
	0141
	0
	Rel-18
	Cleanups
	F
	18.3.0
	SA2#163
	S2-2406647
	Xiaomi
	Ranging_SL
	3.2, 5.2.2, 5.3.3, 5.5.2, 6.4.2.2, 6.4.3
	
	


